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Titoría
/~\ Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
1          

2
9:05/9:55
Ari B E

Fern G MP
Pra V ML

9:05/9:55
Caz R C
Cor L, A

GAR DO P
PEN T C
Men F G

9:35/10:25
Alv A MdM
CARR G Y
FER J M

Legas D FX
MIR I JM
Rod C XA

9:35/10:25
Alv C C

Fer N JC
Gom C MP
PAR S C
Ped D J

9:35/10:25
Becerr A S
Cab C C
GAR S I

3

9:55/10:45
Abe S AB

Aceb N MC
Cas D MD
Diaz L M T
Diaz P C
Pen D MJ
Vaz F MI

9:55/10:45
Corr F MC
FOU A B
Herm C D
Herv S H
Mac B MJ
LOS EG
RAM V I

10:25/11:15
Barr R I
Dia F MJ

10:25/11:15
Cab Y MI
MER P A
SA P D

 

4  

10:45/11:35
ALV MD

Cast. G B
SOU M OS

TO L EU

 
11:45/12:35

LOP B A
REY MJ

11:45/12:35
Bea S FJ

5 12:00/12:50
QUI P AI

12:00/12:50
Amado F J
Carb C M

12:35/13:25
FE R J

QUIR L M V

12:35/13:25
MARZ FE
Mato R XI
Rod A C

12:35/13:25
Aso D MC

6 12:50/13:40
EST Q CH

12:50/13:40
BO M MA
Igl F JL

     

7   13:40/14:30
GON NAT      

 
 61 Profesores  
  1 Abeledo Santos Ana Belen Abe S AB
  1 Acebras Núñez, Mª Clotilde Aceb N MC
  1 Alvarellos Casas Cecilia Alv C C
  1 Alvarez Alvarez, Maria del Mar Alv A MdM
  1 ALVARIÑO MARIA DOLORES ALV MD
  1 Amado Fuentes Julia Amado F J
  1 Arias Bruzos Elena Ari B E
  1 Asorey Daviña Maria Consuelo Aso D MC
  1 Barreira Rey Irene Barr R I
  1 Beade Salorio Francisco Javier Bea S FJ
  1 Becerra Aldrey Silvia Becerr A S
  1 BOVEDA MORANDEIRA MARIA AURIA BO M MA
  1 Cabado Carballal Carmen Cab C C
  1 Cabana Yañez M Inés Cab Y MI
  1 Carballo Cela Mar Carb C M
  1 CARREGAL GONZALEZ YOLANDA CARR G Y
  1 Castro Duarte, Maria Dolores Cas D MD
  1 Castro Gerpe Blanca Cast. G B
  1 Cazon Rivas, Carlos Caz R C
  1 Correa Folgar M Carmen Corr F MC
  1 Cortes Lagares Ana Cor L, A
  1 Diaz Fernández M Jesus Dia F MJ
  1 DIAZ LOPEZ M TERESA Diaz L M T
  1 Diaz Prol Concepcion Diaz P C
  1 ESTEBAN QUIÑOA MARIA JESUS EST Q CH
  1 Fernandez Gonzalez M de la Paz Fern G MP
  1 FERNANDEZ JUL MARTA FER J M
  1 Fernandez Naveiro J Carlos Fer N JC
  1 FERREIRO RUBIANES JULIO FE R J
  1 FOUCE ALONSO BRAIS FOU A B

I.E.S. Lucus Augusti
Lugo
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  1 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ PAULA GAR DO P
  1 GARCIA SEIJO INES GAR S I
  1 Gomez Cabanas M Paz Gom C MP
  1 GONZALEZ ALONSO NATIVIDAD GON NAT
  1 Hermida Castro Demetrio Herm C D
  1 Herves Sayar Henrique Herv S H
  1 Iglesias Fernandez Jose Luis Igl F JL
  1 Legaspi Diaz Francisco Xabier Legas D FX
  1 LOPEZ BARRIO ANTONIO LOP B A
  1 LOSADA EUGENIO LOS EG
  1 Macia Baldonedo M José Mac B MJ
  1 MARZABAL EXPÓSITO FELISA MARZ FE
  1 Mato Rodríguez Xose Ignacio Mato R XI
  1 Mendez Fuentes Gaspar Men F G
  1 MERINO PEREZ ALICIA MER P A
  1 MIRAGAYA IGLESIAS JOSE MANUEL MIR I JM
  1 PARDO SANCHEZ CARLOTA PAR S C
  1 Pedrouzo Devesa Jose Ped D J
  1 Pena Diaz M Jose Pen D MJ
  1 PENAS TALLON CRISTINA PEN T C
  1 Prado Vazquez M Luisa Pra V ML
  1 QUIROGA LABRADA MARÍA VICTORIA QUIR L M V
  1 QUIROGA PARAPAR ANA ISAEL QUI P AI
  1 RAMIL VÁZQUEZ IVAN RAM V I
  1 REY MARIA JOSE REY MJ
  1 Rodriguez Alvarez Carmen Rod A C
  1 Rodriguez Carballal Xose Anxo Rod C XA
  1 SARMIENTO PRIETO DORINDA SA P D
  1 SOUTO MUÑOZ OSCAR SOU M OS
  1 TOMÉ LÓPEZ DE SILANES EUGENIO TO L EU
  1 Vazquez Fernandez Maria Inmaculada Vaz F MI


